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TABLE No. 4—continued

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
forYear ended

31st March, 1906.

03 961
962
963
964
965
966

Roads, etc.— continued.
Wanganui Road District—continued.

Mangaetoroa
Mangahoe
Mangahouhou
Mangahowhi
Mangamahoe to Mataroa (£100, £1 for £1)
Mangamahu Bridge and road-protective work (£1

for £1)
Manganui-o-te-ao
Manganui-ote-ao (to open Section 16, Block XIV)
Mangaone
Mangaone to Mataroa (£40, £1 for £1) ..
Mangarewa
Mangatete
Mangaturuturu
Mangaweka to Taihape
Mangaweka to Te Kapua

■ Mangaweka Village Settlement
Mangawhero to Murimotu
Matahiwi to Ohutu
Mataiaponga (£23, £1 for £1)
Matapuna to Ohakune

Waimarino Rangitikei
£ s. d.

199 4 7
139 4 4
58 0 4
167-2 6

1,043 5 3
500 0 0

Wanganui
Rangitikei
Wanganui

968
969
970
971
972
973
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982

Waimarino

Rangitikei
Waimarino

Rangitikei

432 8 3
214 12 0
381 2 3
964 10 5
414 9 5

84 2 2
221 19 8
765 0 0
625 7 6

12 0 7
125 3 7
145 15 0
403 4 6
598 16 6

Waimarino

Rangitikei
Waimarino and West

Taupo
Rangitikei
Wanganui

Rangitikei and Eg-
mont

Rangitikei983
984
985

Mataroa to Mangaweka
Mataroa Village Settlement
Maungakaretu Survey District, Section 30a, Block

XVI
Middle Road (£300, £1 for £1)
Moawhango Bridge (Te Horo) .. —„_

Moawhango Valley (£9, £1 for £1)
Motete .. ...
Namunui
Ngauinga
Oeo ..

242 5 7
3 15 0

157 2 2
986
987
988
989
990
992
993

Waimarino
Rangitikei

Waimarino
Rangitikei

93 12 0
962 3 2

67 7 10
281 12 11
157 17 11
34 13 2

525 17 7
994
995

Ohinewairua Survey District, Section 6, Block IX
Ohinewairua Survey District, Section 72, Block

XIV
Okaka (£250, £1 for £1)
Otaranoho
Owhakura
Papaki
Pitangi
Potaka Township
Puhirua
Puhirua North
Puhirua South
Pukekaha
Pukenaua
Quarry Road
Raetihi to Ohura
Raetihi to Parapara to Mason's

West Taupo and
Waimarino

Wanganui
Rangitikei

33 9 9
50 0 0

996
997
998
999

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009

Waimarino
Wanganui
Rangitikei
Wanganui
Rangitikei

174 4 11
122 8 3
294 6 4
265 2 7

62 4 10
49 16 3

195 16 6
150 0 0
100 0 0
535 5 11
166 7 2
129 1 7
130 7 6

2,526 6 9

Waimarino
Rangitikei

Waimarino
Waimarino and Wa-

nganui
Waimarino1010

1011
1012
1013

Raetihi Township
Raetihi Village Settlement
Rangataua
Rangitikei Bridge, Mangaweka

100 0 0
98 19 4
75 0 0
13 9 0

1014
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1022
1023
1024

Rangitikei County Roads (£1 for £1)
Ratamaire
Rauma
Raupiu
Retaruke Valley
Retaruke Valley (Upper)
Taheke
Taihape Improved-farm Settlement (£1 for £1)
Taihape to Mataroa

Rangitikei and Ki-
witea

Rangitikei
Waimarino
Rangitikei ..
Wanganui
Waimarino

200 1 0
151 18 4

14 8 0
151 7 4
337 10 6
152 2 2
276 12 8
143 0 0
877 1 2

Rangitikei
Rangitikei and

Wanganui
Rangitikei1025

1026
1027
1028
1029

Taihape to Otuarei (£400, £1 for £1) .;-.'
Taihape Township roads (£1 for £1)
Taihape Valley
Taihape Village Settlement
Taihape Village Settlement (road to Sections 32

and 33)
Taihape to Waiouru

418 0 0
78 9 9

265 9 2
18 8 4
82 10 5

1030 Rangitikei and
Waimarino

Wanganui
1,875 11 3

1031
1032
1033
1034

Te Hue
Te Komai
Torere (£1 for £1)
Torere Taihape—Mangaweka Road .. Rangitikei

118 7 4
407 15 8
100 0 0
100 0 0" r .-•
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